2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	CATION OF CONTRAC	'		1. CONTRACT ID CODE	'	PAGE 1	1
. PARELLE HAROUS SUPERIOR REC.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REC	. NO.		5. PROJEC	CT NO.(If appl	cable)
0003	SEE BLOCK 15C BELOW	NRO-11-067					
CODE	24.00	110891			, la:		
ISSUED BY	3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other to	an Itom	6)	CODE 31	.00	
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Re			ory Commission				
Div. of Contracts Attn: Jeffrey R. Mitchell		Div. of Contract Mail Stop: TWB-		ОМ			
Mail Stop: TWB-01-BlOM		•					
Washington, DC 20555		Washington, DC	20555	j			
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and ZIP Code)		(X)	8A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICIT	ATION NO.	•	
TUROPULETON CHORPING TARRODANA TAR							
INFORMATION SYSTEMS LABORATORIES, INC ISL				98. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)			
ATTN: DR. JAMES F. MEYER							
11140 ROCKVILLE PIKE, SUITE 500				10A MODIFICATION OF CON		ER NO.	
DOGULTITE ND 00052			ĺ	NRC-42-07-036 00 M003	41		
ROCKVILLE MD 20852				108. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)			
DE 107928806	FACILITY CODE		×	05-29-2008			
	ONLY APPLIES TO AME	NDMENTS OF SOLICIT	ATIO	NS			
					,, <u> </u>		
The above numbered solicitation is amended as set for		•			, L.,	is not exte	nded.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment pri	•			•	_		
a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram wh		ent; (b) By acknowledging n e solicitation and emendme				or trie	
(NOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE						ED MAY	
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virt	ue of this amendment you de	sire to change an offer alrea	ady su	bmitted, such change m	ay be mad	de	
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter n	nakes reference to the solicita	tion and this amendment, a	nd is	received prior to the ope	ning hour		
and date specified. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) JOE	B:Q4014 BOC: 252A APF	PR N: 31X0200 NAIC	ODE	541990			
Bel	R:2008-25-17-4-107 DE	OBLIGATE: \$41,410.2	29				
	R: 2009-25-17-4-107 DE ES ONLY TO MODIFICA			nepe			
	HE CONTRACT/ORDER I			•			
) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify a				_,			
7							
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO		ANGES (such as changes in pa	ying off	ice, appropriation date, etc.)			
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR	R 43.103(b).						
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSU	UANT TO AUTHORITY OF:						
1	LATERAL AGREEMENT						
		nt and return 1		s to the issuing office.			
IMPORTANT: Contractor sis not, X is	required to sign this documer	H DITO TOTALIS	copie				
		······································					
DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCI	F section headings, including solicitation	/contract subject matter where feasib	le.)			a the t	atal
DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UC) e purpose of this modification is to d	Fsection headings, including solicitation leobligate excess fun	/contract subject matter where feasib	le.)		oringing	g the to	otal
DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UC) e purpose of this modification is to d	Fsection headings, including solicitation leobligate excess fun	/contract subject matter where feasib	le.)		oringing	g the to	otal
DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UC) e purpose of this modification is to d	Fsection headings, including solicitation leobligate excess fun	/contract subject matter where feasib	le.)		oringing	g the to	otal
DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCI te purpose of this modification is to d digations from \$58,417.00 to \$8,589.71	Fsection headings, including solicitation leobligate excess fun	/contract subject matter where feasib	le.)		oringing	g the to	otal
DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCI the purpose of this modification is to do pligations from \$58,417.00 to \$8,589.71 otal Ceiling Amount: \$8,589.71 {Changed	Fsection headings, including solicitation leobligate excess fun 	dconfract subject matter where feasibeds in the amount of	he.) (≎4		oringing	g the to	otal
DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCI the purpose of this modification is to do pligations from \$58,417.00 to \$8,589.71 otal Ceiling Amount: \$8,589.71 (Changed eriod of Performance: September 8, 2008)	Fsection headings, including solicitation leobligate excess fun 	ds in the amount of	he.) (≎4		oringing	g the to	otal
DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCI the purpose of this modification is to do pligations from \$58,417.00 to \$8,589.71 otal Ceiling Amount: \$8,589.71 {Changed	Fsection headings, including solicitation leobligate excess fun 	ds in the amount of	he.) (≎4		oringing	g the to	otal
DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCI the purpose of this modification is to do pligations from \$58,417.00 to \$8,589.71 otal Ceiling Amount: \$8,589.71 (Changed eriod of Performance: September 8, 2008)	Fsection headings, including solicitation leobligate excess fun 	ds in the amount of	he.) (≎4		oringing	g the to	otal
DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCI the purpose of this modification is to do pligations from \$58,417.00 to \$8,589.71 otal Ceiling Amount: \$8,589.71 (Changed eriod of Performance: September 8, 2008)	Fsection headings, including solicitation leobligate excess fun 	ds in the amount of	he.) (≎4		oringing	g the to	otal
DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCI e purpose of this modification is to d ligations from \$58,417.00 to \$8,589.71 tal Ceiling Amount: \$8,589.71 (Changed riod of Performance: September 8, 2008 1 other terms and conditions of the su	Fsection headings, including solicitation leobligate excess fun 	ds in the amount of the discount of the discou	d)	9,027.29), thus h	oringing	g the to	otal
DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCI e purpose of this modification is to d ligations from \$58,417.00 to \$8,589.71 tal Ceiling Amount: \$8,589.71 {Changed riod of Performance: September 8, 2008 of the terms and conditions of the su	Fsection headings, including solicitation leobligate excess fun 	ds in the amount of the discount of the discou	d)	9,027.29), thus h	oringing	g the to	otal
DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UC) e purpose of this modification is to d ligations from \$58,417.00 to \$8,589.71 tal Ceiling Amount: \$8,589.71 (Changed riod of Performance: September 8, 2008 1 other terms and conditions of the su copi as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reforence	Fsection headings, including solicitation leading at excess funds. 1) - February 9, 2011 1.bject task order remarked in item 9A or 10A, as horotofore chan	donirad subject matter where feasibeds in the almount of (Unchanged & Expire ain unchanged.)	(\$4d)	9,027.29), thus t	oringing	g the to	otal
DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCI e purpose of this modification is to d ligations from \$58,417.00 to \$8,589.71 tal Ceiling Amount: \$8,589.71 (Changed riod of Performance: September 8, 2008 1 other terms and conditions of the su copt as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reforence. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	Fsection headings, including solicitation leobligate excess fund in the following solicitation for the following solicitatio	donirad subject matter where feasible ds in the amount of (Unchanged & Expire ain unchanged. god, remains unchanged and in full fan NAME AND TITLE OF CONTR. Jeffrey R. Mitch	d) d)	9,027.29), thus t	oringing	g the to	otal
DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCI e purpose of this modification is to d ligations from \$58,417.00 to \$8,589.71 tal Ceiling Amount: \$8,589.71 (Changed riod of Performance: September 8, 2008 1 other terms and conditions of the su applias provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference	Frection headings, including solicitation leobligate excess funds: 1) - February 9, 2011 1.bject task order remarked in item 9A or 10A, as horotofore changes.	doniract subject matter where feasth ds in the annount of (Unchanged & Expire ain unchanged and in full 18A NAME AND TITLE OF CONTR. Jeffrey R. Mitch Contracting Officent acting Officent Annother Street acting Officent Annother Street acting Officent Annother Street An	d) (\$4 d)	9,027.29), thus t			
DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCI e purpose of this modification is to d ligations from \$58,417.00 to \$8,589.71 tal Ceiling Amount: \$8,589.71 (Changed riod of Performance: September 8, 2008 1 other terms and conditions of the su copt as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reforence. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	Frection headings, including solicitation leobligate excess funds: 1) - February 9, 2011 1.bject task order remarked in item 9A or 10A, as horotofore changes.	donirad subject matter where feasible ds in the amount of (Unchanged & Expire ain unchanged. god, remains unchanged and in full fan NAME AND TITLE OF CONTR. Jeffrey R. Mitch	d) (\$4 d)	9,027.29), thus t		g the to	
DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UC) e purpose of this modification is to de ligations from \$58,417.00 to \$8,589.71 tal Ceiling Amount: \$8,589.71 (Changed riod of Performance: September 8, 2008) l other terms and conditions of the su copi as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reforence NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) COLL P. Sone So S. Conde	Frection headings, including solicitation leobligate excess funds: 1) - February 9, 2011 1.bject task order remarked in item 9A or 10A, as horotofore changes.	(Unchanged & Expire ain unchanged and In full for the AND TITLE OF CONTR. Jeffrey R. Mitch Contracting Offi	d) (\$4 d)	9,827.29), thus is street. OFFICER (Type or print)			
DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCI te purpose of this modification is to de pligations from \$58,417.00 to \$8,589.71 Otal Ceiling Amount: \$8,589.71 (Changed priod of Performance: September 8, 2008) I other terms and conditions of the su Copias provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document references NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	Frection headings, including solicitation leobligate excess funds: 1) - February 9, 2011 1.bject task order remarked in item 9A or 10A, as horotofore changes.	(Unchanged & Expire ain unchanged and In full for the AND TITLE OF CONTR. Jeffrey R. Mitch Contracting Offi	d) (\$4 d)	9,027.29), thus t			

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

OCT 0 5 2011

